
Amwell vs Commonwealth
on

Saturday 05 May 2012
at

PCC

Commonwealth won by 73 runs

Team Amwell
Score 115 for 5
Overs 20.0

Players Suresh Aravind
Ryan Aravind
Steve Bowling
Jason Sperinck
Joubert (wk)
Taz Dhillon (wk)
Kulkarni
Thandi
Kent
George (c)
Karan Singh
Erra
Quintas Joubert
Daley
Miniappa
Schriber
Belgrave
Surti

Team Commonwealth
Score 188 for 5
Overs 20.0

Players Donnohue Clarke
Soumendra Basu
Summeer Goel
Fazal Alam
Vivek Sridhar
Purak Oza
Rajiv Srirath
Mark Wright (c)
Abhishek Dwaraki
Fayaz Khan
Joginder Saini
Sanjay Subbana
Madhu Reddy
Yashes Joshi
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Amwell vs Commonwealth Sat 05-May-2012

Commonwealth INNINGS Venue: PCC Toss won by: Amwell

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Donnohue Clarke .1.4.4.1....11.4.2..4.1.14. b Ryan Aravind 28 27 14 6 1 5 48% 103.7

2 Soumendra Basu .1..144..4..64.441224 retired (not out) 41 21 8 3 2 7 1 62% 195.2

3 Summeer Goel 2.24. b Ryan Aravind 8 5 2 2 1 60% 160.0

4 Fazal Alam ..24.1142.11.4..124112.. b Ryan Aravind 31 24 9 7 4 4 62% 129.2

5 Vivek Sridhar 12111121..2142.21.6..11421. c Taz Dhillon  b Karan Singh 37 27 7 11 6 2 1 74% 137.0

6 Purak Oza .2..12.32124142..12 not out 27 19 6 4 6 1 2 68% 142.1

7 Rajiv Srirath run out (Karan Singh) 0 0

8 Mark Wright (c) 1 not out 1 1 1 100% 100.0

9 Abhishek Dwaraki

10 Fayaz Khan

11 Joginder Saini

12 Sanjay Subbana

13 Madhu Reddy

14 Yashes Joshi

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 15  (10wd  4nb  1lb  0b) TOTAL 188 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

72

Donnohue Clarke

7.2

72

2

90

Summeer Goel

9.1

2

3

129

Fazal Alam

13.6

39

4

184

Vivek Sridhar

19.1

55

5

184

Rajiv Srirath

19.3

0
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Amwell vs Commonwealth Sat 05-May-2012

Amwell INNINGS Venue: PCC Toss won by: Amwell

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Suresh Aravind 1..3....1.....11...4.14.4...41.141..1 retired (not out) 32 37 20 9 1 5 46% 86.5

2 Ryan Aravind 1.111..111.1.11......2. c Abhishek Dwaraki  b Sanjay
Subbana

12 23 12 10 1 48% 52.2

3 Steve Bowling ...1....2414..211.1..4.11.1...1.....3 not out 28 37 22 9 2 1 3 41% 75.7

4 Jason Sperinck .. b Purak Oza 0 2 2 0.0

5 Joubert (wk) .112. b Sanjay Subbana 4 5 2 2 1 60% 80.0

6 Taz Dhillon (wk) 1. c Joginder Saini  b Purak Oza 1 2 1 1 50% 50.0

7 Kulkarni 1.1..14141112.. b Joginder Saini 17 15 5 7 1 2 67% 113.3

8 Thandi . not out 0 1 1 0.0

9 Kent

10 George (c)

11 Karan Singh

12 Erra

13 Quintas Joubert

14 Daley

15 Miniappa

16 Schriber

17 Belgrave

18 Surti

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 21  (17wd  1nb  1lb  2b) TOTAL 115 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

59

Ryan Aravind

9.5

59

2

59

Jason Sperinck

10.2

0

3

64

Joubert

11.4

5

4

66

Taz Dhillon

12.1

2

5

111

Kulkarni

18.5

45
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Amwell vs Commonwealth Sat 05-May-2012

Commonwealth INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 4 0 Jason Sperinck 1wd . 1 . 1 1lb . 

2 16 0 Thandi 4 . 4 1nb 1 2wd . . 

3 21 0 Jason Sperinck . 1 . . 1 2wd 1 

4 34 0 Thandi 4 1wd 4 . . 4 . 

5 41 0 Jason Sperinck . 4 . 2 . 1wd . 

6 61 0 Steve Bowling . 6 1wd 4 1wd . 4 4 

7 68 0 Jason Sperinck 4 . 1 1 . 1 

8 80 1 Ryan Aravind 4 W 2 . 2 4 

9 90 1 Kulkarni 2 2 4 . . 2 

10 98 2 Ryan Aravind W 1 4 . 1 2 

11 107 2 Kulkarni 1 1 4 2 . 1 

12 113 2 Ryan Aravind 1 1 . 4 . . 

13 123 2 Kent 1 1 1 2 4 1 

14 129 3 Ryan Aravind 1 2 1 2 . W 

15 135 3 Kent . . 2 1 1wd . 2 

16 144 3 Steve Bowling 4 2 . 2 1 . 

17 153 3 Kent . 6 . . 1 1nb 1 

18 170 3 Steve Bowling 1nb-2 . 1nb-3 1 2 1 4 2 

19 184 3 Kent 2 4 1 1 4 2 

20 188 5 Karan Singh W . W 1 1 2 

Amwell vs Commonwealth Sat 05-May-2012

Amwell INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Joginder Saini 1 1wd 1 . . 3 . 

2 9 0 Fayaz Khan . . 1wd . . 1 1 

3 11 0 Joginder Saini 1 . . 1wd . . . 

4 15 0 Fayaz Khan 1 1 . . 1 1 

5 27 0 Summeer Goel 1lb 4wd . 1wd . 4 . 1 1 

6 38 0 Sanjay Subbana 1 4 . 4 . 2by 

7 44 0 Summeer Goel . 4 1 . 1 . 

8 52 0 Sanjay Subbana . 1 1 1 4 1 

9 56 0 Purak Oza 1wd . 2wd . . . . 1wd . 

10 59 1 Sanjay Subbana . 1 . 2 W . 

11 60 2 Purak Oza . W . 1 . . 

12 65 3 Sanjay Subbana 1 1 2 W 1 . 

13 69 4 Purak Oza 1wd W 1 . . . 2 

14 80 4 Donnohue Clarke 1nb 4 1 1 4 . . 

15 88 4 Purak Oza . . 1 2 1 4 

16 96 4 Abhishek Dwaraki 1 1 . 1 4 1 

17 102 4 Rajiv Srirath 1 . . 4 . 1 

18 109 4 Abhishek Dwaraki 1 1 1wd . 1 2 1wd . 

19 111 5 Joginder Saini 1wd . . . 1 W . 

20 115 5 Fayaz Khan . . . . 1wd . 3 
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COMMONWEALTH Batting (AMWELL Bowling)

AMWELL Batting (COMMONWEALTH Bowling)
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Donnohue Clarke
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 28
Balls 27

0s 14
1s 6
2s 1
3s
4s 5
5s
6s

SR 103.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 11.0

Soumendra Basu
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 41
Balls 21

0s 8
1s 3
2s 2
3s
4s 7
5s
6s 1

SR 195.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Summeer Goel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 5

0s 2
1s
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 160.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 8.5

Fazal Alam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 31
Balls 24

0s 9
1s 7
2s 4
3s
4s 4
5s
6s

SR 129.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Vivek Sridhar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 37
Balls 27

0s 7
1s 11
2s 6
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 1

SR 137.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Purak Oza
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 27
Balls 19

0s 6
1s 4
2s 6
3s 1
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 142.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket 2

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 4.2
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Rajiv Srirath
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Mark Wright (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Abhishek Dwaraki
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 7.5

Fayaz Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 3.7

Joginder Saini
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.3

Sanjay Subbana
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.2
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Madhu Reddy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Yashes Joshi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Suresh Aravind
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 32
Balls 37

0s 20
1s 9
2s
3s 1
4s 5
5s
6s

SR 86.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ryan Aravind
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 23

0s 12
1s 10
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 52.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 32
Wicket 3

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Steve Bowling
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 28
Balls 37

0s 22
1s 9
2s 2
3s 1
4s 3
5s
6s

SR 75.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 46
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball 2

Econ. 15.3

Jason Sperinck
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Joubert (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 5

0s 2
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 80.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Taz Dhillon (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 2

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Kulkarni
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 15

0s 5
1s 7
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 113.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.5

Thandi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball 1

Econ. 12.5

Kent
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 39
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 9.8

George (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Karan Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Erra
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Quintas Joubert
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Daley
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Miniappa
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Schriber
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Belgrave
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Surti
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


